
GK SPLIT 1700 - 2019.04.27.
Results
Single - Stableford; 18 Holes
Handicap-qualifying Competition
Provisional results without calculation of CSA

First 9 Holes Men: Yellow Par: 72 Slope: 119 Course: 35.0
Ladies: Red Par: 72 Slope: 125 Course: 35.8 Printed: 19.04.27., 16:42 hour

Pl. Name, Vorname Club Hcp. Brutto Netto Pts/Hcp

Gross
1 1 Zeljko, Vucemil GK SPLIT   4,2/ 2  31  33  33
2 2 Mladen, Musura GK SPLIT   5,0/ 4  30  34  34
3 3 Tihomir, Parlov GK SPLIT   7,0/ 6  28  33  33

4 Josip, Vucemil GK SPLIT   4,8/ 4  26  30  30
5 Nina, Banovic GK SPLIT  10,8/12  18  29  29
* Ivan, Kalinic GK SPLIT  12,9/12  18  28  28
7 Drago, Banovic GK SPLIT  12,6/12  15  26  26
* Davor, Matic GK SPLIT  13,9/12  15  27  27
* Vlatko, Mustapic GK SPLIT  19,1/18  15  33  33
* Boro, Rajic GK SPLIT  22,8/22  15  34  34

11 Andelko, Sosic GK SPLIT  13,1/12  14  23  23
* Ursic, Juroslav GK SPLIT  15,8/14  14  27  27
* Vedran, Jurac GK SPLIT  22,0/22  14  32  32

14 Marija, Vucemil GK SPLIT  13,6/14  13  25  25
15 Luka, Radman GK SPLIT  17,6/16  11  26  26
16 Miljenko, Kardum GK SPLIT  18,6/18   8  25  25
* Neno, Suric GK SPLIT  23,0/22   8  21  21

18 Zvonimir, Filipovic GK SPLIT  19,3/18   6  19  19
19 Mladen, Sarlija GK SPLIT  23,5/22   5  17  17
* Miranda, Suric GK SPLIT  28,5/32   5  23  23

21 Vladimir, Dugandzic GK SPLIT  34,0/34   4  27  27
22 Maja, Sarlija GK SPLIT    51/55   3  38  38
23 Niksa, Borovac GK SPLIT    44/44   2  32  32
-- Josip, Lovric GK SPLIT  10,0/ 8 No show
-- Tomislav, Sisko GK SPLIT  14,4/14 No show
-- Boris, Vincic GK SPLIT  15,3/14 No show
-- Hrvoje, Varnica GK SPLIT    37/37 No show
-- Dejan, Saran GK SPLIT   0,0/+2 No result
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Pl. Name, Vorname Club Hcp. Brutto Netto Pts/Hcp

Net
1 1 Maja, Sarlija GK SPLIT    51/55   3  38  38
2 2 Mladen, Musura GK SPLIT   5,0/ 4  30  34  34
3 * Boro, Rajic GK SPLIT  22,8/22  15  34  34

4 Zeljko, Vucemil GK SPLIT   4,2/ 2  31  33  33
* Vlatko, Mustapic GK SPLIT  19,1/18  15  33  33
* Tihomir, Parlov GK SPLIT   7,0/ 6  28  33  33
7 Niksa, Borovac GK SPLIT    44/44   2  32  32
* Vedran, Jurac GK SPLIT  22,0/22  14  32  32
9 Josip, Vucemil GK SPLIT   4,8/ 4  26  30  30

10 Nina, Banovic GK SPLIT  10,8/12  18  29  29
11 Ivan, Kalinic GK SPLIT  12,9/12  18  28  28
12 Vladimir, Dugandzic GK SPLIT  34,0/34   4  27  27
* Ursic, Juroslav GK SPLIT  15,8/14  14  27  27
* Davor, Matic GK SPLIT  13,9/12  15  27  27

15 Drago, Banovic GK SPLIT  12,6/12  15  26  26
* Luka, Radman GK SPLIT  17,6/16  11  26  26

17 Marija, Vucemil GK SPLIT  13,6/14  13  25  25
* Miljenko, Kardum GK SPLIT  18,6/18   8  25  25

19 Andelko, Sosic GK SPLIT  13,1/12  14  23  23
* Miranda, Suric GK SPLIT  28,5/32   5  23  23

21 Neno, Suric GK SPLIT  23,0/22   8  21  21
22 Zvonimir, Filipovic GK SPLIT  19,3/18   6  19  19
23 Mladen, Sarlija GK SPLIT  23,5/22   5  17  17
-- Josip, Lovric GK SPLIT  10,0/ 8 No show
-- Tomislav, Sisko GK SPLIT  14,4/14 No show
-- Boris, Vincic GK SPLIT  15,3/14 No show
-- Hrvoje, Varnica GK SPLIT    37/37 No show
-- Dejan, Saran GK SPLIT   0,0/+2 No result

 * - The total score is the same as the player before.
The tie rank position is decided over the last 9, 6, 3, 1 holes.
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